
4

7

6

5

1

2

5

8 9

12

11

10

9

10 11 12

ANTENNA

3

1
9
1
2

BACK VIEW

1
3
4

1
3
4

6340

1
8
0

63

1
9
2

37

TORQUE SETTINGS

M10 - 40Nm
M12 - 66Nm

0° TILT FIXED

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY

1 32416 CLAMP HALF STEEL GALV. BS EN ISO 1461 2

2 766.0320 CLAMP TYPE 1 STEEL GALV. BS EN ISO 1461 2

3 766.0330 STANDOFF BRACKET STEEL GALV. BS EN ISO 1461 2

4 42420 M12x180MM STUDDING S/S A2 4

5 7708 M12 PLAIN WASHER S/S A2 8

6 24210 M12 SPRING WASHER S/S A2 4

7 7709 M12 FULL NUT S/S A2 4

8 23215 M12 NYLOC NUT S/S A2 4

9 22235 M10x30MM COACH BOLT S/S A2 8

10 7703 M10 PLAIN WASHER S/S A2 8

11 24510 M10 SPRING WASHER S/S A2 8

12 7702 M10 FULL NUT S/S A2 8

TITLE: DWG NO.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED 
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS ISSUE:

SHEET 1 OF 1

©   JAYBEAM LTD. No copying in any form whatsoever
without prior permission.

JAYBEAM LTD. Reserve the right to alter or modify
dimensions and specifications without notice. 3766.700PANEL BRACKET KIT 0° FIXED Ø38-Ø120 POLE


